

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	485-	2022	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/6/2	2022			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	5/23	/2022			Final action:	5/23/2022		
Enactment date:	5/23	/2022			Enactment #:			
Effective date:	5/25	/2022						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to enter into a Joint Registration Agreement with The Medical Center Company of Cleveland; and to accept payments under the agreement for duties performed by the Division of Cleveland Public Power, for a period of two years with one additional two-year option to renew, exercisable by the Director of Public Utilities.							
Sponsors:	Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 485-2022-Joint Registration Ag w Medical Center Company - PU - Medco (2), 2. 485-2022 Exec. Summary -CPP_Medical Center Co_							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	ion	Result	
5/23/2022	1	City Cou	ıncil		ар	proved	Pass	
5/9/2022	1	City Cou	ıncil		rea	read and referred to administrative review		